CMAC
Crystal Mountain

U.S.

SKI & SNOWBOARD

DYNA EVERGREEN CUP

NAT RACE CODE No.

U0933
FEBRUARY 12, 2023
PACIFIC NORTHWEST DIVISION

JURY

TD
REFEREE
CHIEF OF RACE

COURSE SETTER

FORERUNNERS -A-
_B_
_C_
_D_
_E_

GATES/DIR CHANGES

START TIME
WEATHER: CLEAR

PL BIB NAT
Nr Nr

1 40 P6935893
2 3 P7038811
3 10 P6550447
4 9 P6950300
5 14 P6935872
6 6 X6961590
7 35 P7171908
8 38 P6937003
9 4 X7069612
10 23 P7196532
11 20 P6938376
12 22 P6854534
13 17 P7132024
14 15 P6854436
15 2 P6856018
16 21 P6981041
17 18 P7013262
18 16 P6937251
19 31 P6819884
20 26 P7097990
21 27 P7142414
22 19 P7135395
23 43 P7014005
24 37 P7078381
25 29 P7010103
26 33 P6965072
27 30 X6962249
28 34 P7015168
29 32 P7013784
30 39 P7252008

NOT PERMITTED TO

SLALOM
OFFICIAL RESULTS

Crick, Derek
Kusakabe, Danasue
Farris, Josh

1st RUN
Pavlovcic,
Gabrielson,
Choe, Claire
Morel, Maureen

Uros
Agnes

51/ (49)
9:30
SNOW :

COMPETITOR-————======——————————

SURNAME+NAME

Hart, Brighton
Meharg, Cerridwen
Bigatel, Haven
Richards, Ruby
Hart, Bailey

Xu, Zhen

Pelland, Harper
Tanner, Bea
Cheng, Duo
Strong, Maya
Inverso, Elise
Patterson, Embry
Freda, Paloma
Thompson, Isabelle
Inverso, Siri
Honchar, Hanna
Gabrielson, Alice
Phillips, Addison
Stewart, Paige
Brestle, Maelle
Xu, Keyi

Zhang, Raine
Busch, Sofia
Hale, Evelyn
Demella, Sophia
Levi, Rose
Salander, Estrid
Ostrovsky, Ada
Eugster, Bromley
Bede, Brooke

START 1st RUN

UNOFFICIAL PENALTY

WOMEN

TECHNICAL DATA

(UsAa) COURSE GOLD HILL
(UsSAa) START 1520 M
(USA) FINISH 1370 M
VERTICAL DROP 150 M
HOMOLOG.Nr. 13387
2nd RUN
(usa) Griffin, Art (usa)
(usa) -A- Gabrielson, Agnes (usn)
(usa) -B- Choe, Claire (usa)
(USA) -C- Morel, Maureen (Ushn)
_D_
_E_
56/ (54)
12:15
FIRM TEMP. S: 0CF 0 C
205.85 @ —-mmmmmmmmmmm e
F=730
TIME TIME TOTAL RACE
CLUB/YR 1stRUN 2ndRUN TIME POINTS

CMAC/10 52.61 50.08
CMAC/08 56.18 48.76
CMAC/07 53.80 51.45
CMAC/07 52.87 52.97
CMAC/08 53.84 54.60
TAS/06 54.34 55.03
CMAC/10 56.16 53.85
CMAC/10 57.35 53.84
TAS/08 56.69 54.70
CMAC/09 56.48 55.24
CMAC/08 58.13 56.22
CMAC/08 58.64 57.22

:42.69 0.00
:44.94 15.99
:45.25 18.20
:45.84 22.39
:48.44 40.88
:49.37 47.49
:50.01 52.04
:51.19 60.42
:51.39 61.85
:51.72 64.19
:54.35 82.89
:55.86 93.62

NNOMROMNNNMNNOMNNMNNMNNNNRRERRRRRRRRRRRPRRRERRE R

CMAC/07 59.15 58.07 1:57.22 103.29
CMAC/07 1:00.90 56.89 1:57.79 107.34
CMAC/06 58.75 59.32 1:58.07 109.33
CMAC/07 59.94 58.52 1:58.46 112.11
CMAC/09 1:02.11 57.53 1:59.64 120.49
CMAC/07 1:00.14 59.67 1:59.81 121.70
CMAC/09 1:00.13 1:00.53 2:00.66 127.74
CMAC/10 1:00.78 1:00.23 2:01.01 130.23
CMAC/09 1:01.31 1:02.56 2:03.87 150.56
CMAC/08 57.43 1:06.45 2:03.88 150.63
TAS/10 1:04.16 1:01.02 2:05.18 159.88
CMAC/10 1:01.94 1:03.48 2:05.42 161.58
CMAC/09 1:03.35 1:04.05 2:07.40 175.66
TAS/10 1:05.01 1:04.04 2:09.05 187.39
TAS/10 1:01.20 1:08.14 2:09.34 189.45
TAS/10 1:03.13 1:10.42 2:13.55 219.38
TAS/09 1:08.22 1:07.38 2:15.60 233.95
CMAC/07 1:19.44 1:21.56 2:41.00 414.51



DID NOT
36
28
24

DID NOT
25
7
11

START 1lst RUN

P7078775 Dunn, Elizabeth
P7139201 Batho, Laurel
P7074054 Caine, Isabella

FINISH 1st RUN

P6937331 Pfeiffer, Aspen
P6681498 Wright, Samantha
P6825422 Frazzini, Liliana

DISQUALIFIED 1lst RUN

8

P6763463 Osborn, Canyon

NOT PERMITTED TO START 2nd RUN

DID NOT
13

DID NOT
1
12

START 2nd RUN
P6854006 Howe, Josephine

FINISH 2nd RUN
P6935683 Bigham, Isla
P6855916 Kinney, Moira

12-02-23 / Crystal Mountain

DATA PROCESSING BY SPLIT SECOND TIMING

CMAC/10
CMAC/10
CMAC/09

CMAC/09
CMAC/07
CMAC/09

CMAC/10 Gate

CMAC/07

CMAC/08
CMAC/08

LIST: NLW1623.CSV

48

U0933

SF8 / 2

ALGE TIMY TIMING



U.S. SKI & SNOWBOARD

DYNA EVERGREEN CUP

NAT RACE CODE No. U0933

CMAC FEBRUARY 12, 2023
Crystal Mountain PACIFIC NORTHWEST DIVISION
PL BIB NAT COMPETITOR--=-=—————-———————————— TIME TIME TOTAL RACE
Nr Nr SURNAME+NAME CLUB/YR 1stRUN 2ndRUN TIME POINTS

DISQUALIFIED 2nd RUN
5 P7014420 Thompson, Emree CMAC/09 Gate 54

TECHNICAL DELEGATE

Crick, Derek (usn)

12-02-23 / Crystal Mountain LIST: NLW1623.CSV U0933 SF8 / 3

DATA PROCESSING BY SPLIT SECOND TIMING ALGE TIMY TIMING



U.S. SKI & SNOWBOARD
DYNA EVERGREEN CUP

NAT RACE CODE No. U0933
CMAC FEBRUARY 12, 2023
Crystal Mountain PACIFIC NORTHWEST DIVISION
SLALOM WOMEN
NAT PENALTY CALCULATION

THE BEST 10 AT FINISH:

RACE BIB CODE COMPETITOR NAT BEST 5 RACE
RESULT NR. SURNAME +NAME POINTS POINTS
1 40 P6935893 Hart, Brighton 999.99
2 3 P7038811 Meharg, Cerridwen 183.59 183.59 15.99
3 10 P6550447 Bigatel, Haven 233.36 233.36 18.20
4 9 P6950300 Richards, Ruby 241.83 241.83 22.39
5 14 P6935872 Hart, Bailey 292.32 292.32 40.88
6 6 X6961590 Xu, zhen 251.32 251.32 47.49
7 35 P7171908 Pelland, Harper 522.18
8 38 P6937003 Tanner, Bea 999.99
9 4 X7069612 Cheng, Duo 316.97
10 23 P7196532 Strong, Maya 402.88

THE BEST 5 AT START:

DNS2 13 P6854006 Howe, Josephine 180.71
2 3 P7038811 Meharg, Cerridwen 183.59
DNF1 7 P6681498 Wright, Samantha 185.97
DNF2 12 P6855916 Kinney, Moira 217.35
3 10 P6550447 Bigatel, Haven 233.36
TOTALS e
(B) NAT POINTS OF BEST 5 AT START 1000.98 -———=-——--
(A) NAT POINTS OF BEST 5 TO FINISH IN TOP 10 1202.42  —————-——-
(C) RACE POINTS OF CORRESPONDING COMPETITORS 144.95
CALCULATED PENALTY 1202.42 +1000.98 - 144.95 : 10 = 205.845
() (B) (C)
ROUNDED 205.85
PENALTY APPLIED: 205.85
Crick, Derek (USAh)
12-02-23 / Crystal Mountain LIST: NLW1623.CSV U0933 SF9 / 1

DATA PROCESSING BY SPLIT SECOND TIMING ALGE TIMY TIMING



